Trudy Ludwig

Making a Difference in Kids' Lives, One Book at a time®



"...one of my favorite children's authors." —Dr. Michele Borba, NBC contributor, parenting expert, bestselling author & recipient of the National Educator Award **Trudy Ludwig** is a highly acclaimed children's advocate, speaker, and awardwinning author of children's books including *The Invisible Boy*, a *School Library Journal* Best Picture Books Selection and a recommended back-to-school book by *USA Today* and *Scholastic Instructor*. An active member of the International Bullying Prevention Association, Trudy has collaborated with leading experts and organizations including Sesame Workshop, Committee for Children, and ConnectSafely.org to help kids connect with their peers in kinder, more inclusive ways. She has received rave reviews from educators, experts, organizations, and parents for her passion and compassion in addressing peer aggression and friendship issues.

Trudy's books have received numerous awards and citations including Victoria Soto Legacy Award, IBPA Gold Benjamin Franklin Award, Gelett Burgess Children's Book Award, NAPPA Gold Medal Award, Mom's Choice Gold Awards, Moonbeam Children's Books Gold Award, Comstock Read Aloud Honors and are included in the Cooperative Children's Book Center's Best of the Year Selection, NCSS-CBC Notable Social Studies Books for Young People Selection, National Crime Prevention Council's Circle of Respect Book Club Selection, Junior Library Guild Selection, and more. For more information or to book Trudy for a speaking engagement, visit trudyludwig.com.

"Her picture books about coping in the social world are deeply rooted in real life for children today."

- Committee for Children

"Trudy Ludwig's books beat with the authentic hearts of real children." -Stan Davis, founding member of the International Bullying Prevention Association



AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2020! THE POWER OF ONE: Every Act of Kindness Counts Alfred A. Knopf / Penguin Random House

Trudy Ludwig, Children's Advocate & Author | Tel: 503-329-9873 | trudy@trudyludwig.com www.trudyludwig.com | Twitter & Instagram: @TrudyLudwig | Facebook: Trudy Ludwig